This LED Round Top Area Light is the per-
fect contemporary option to replace
halogen style lights in commercial plazas,
retail shopping centers, parks, city cen-
ters, and university campuses. The alumi-
num �xture head resists corrosion and
the smooth, curved surface makes it di�-
cult for dust and leaves to collect on the
�xture. This product comes with an out-
door-rated LED chip providing stable
color consistency as well as a built-in heat
sink which provides heat management,
allowing for a long lifespan. Waterproof
with strong aluminum housing, The LED
Round Top Area Light is built for durabili-
ty with an IP66 outdoor rating. Optional
features such as motion and daylight
sensor controls are also available.
Product
Description
LED Round Top Area Light
LOT-AL-50-33
1 - 800 - 538 - 4446
LED Round Top Area Light
LOT-AL-50-33
Product Number
Wattage
Lumen Output
Input Voltage
Angles
CCT
IP Rating
Certi�cations
LOT-AL-50-33
50W/ 80W/ 100W/ 150W/ 200W/ 240W
160LM/W±5%
 AC 100-240V 277V~,50/60Hz
60ª/ 90ª/ 120ª
3000k/4000k/5000k
IP66
PSE, UKAS, SAA, CE, RoHS, ETL, DLC
Pole Size 60/80 mm